
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Fix Header 1 day Thu 3/23/06 Thu 3/23/06

2 Tree buttons (expand text) with some way of ease of use/understanding3 days Thu 3/23/06 Mon 3/27/06

3  Radio buttons for Accept/Decline/Undecided 2 days Tue 3/28/06 Wed 3/29/06

4  Shrink the buttons a little so they look buttons. 1 day Wed 3/29/06 Wed 3/29/06

5  Get rid of column divider 1 day Thu 3/30/06 Thu 3/30/06

6  Nomination Status -> (Red color, Yes/No and Nominated) 1 day Thu 3/30/06 Thu 3/30/06

7  Make the Nom/Vote page standardized 3 days Fri 3/31/06 Tue 4/4/06

8  Back button image for Nom/Vote page 1 day? Tue 4/4/06 Tue 4/4/06

9  Research how to implement mass date change 2 days Tue 4/4/06 Wed 4/5/06

10  Design Interface for mass date change 1 day Wed 4/5/06 Wed 4/5/06

11  Implement mass date change for committees 4 days Thu 4/6/06 Tue 4/11/06

12 Encryption research 2 days Thu 3/23/06 Fri 3/24/06

13 Encryption and decryption of passwords 5 days Fri 3/24/06 Thu 3/30/06

14 Password recovery 4 days Fri 3/31/06 Wed 4/5/06

15 Add to main program and test 3 days Thu 4/6/06 Mon 4/10/06

16 Update user manual documentation 4 days Tue 4/11/06 Fri 4/14/06

17 learning E-Mail through asp 3 days Thu 3/23/06 Mon 3/27/06

18 research what aspects of email are necessary 3 days Thu 3/23/06 Mon 3/27/06

19 integrate basic email into system 3 days Tue 3/28/06 Thu 3/30/06

20 send email after first nomination 2 days Fri 3/31/06 Mon 4/3/06

21 integrate email and password recovery 1 day Tue 4/4/06 Tue 4/4/06

22 email on nom start and 2 days before nom end 2 days Wed 4/5/06 Thu 4/6/06

23 email on vote start and 2 days before vote end 2 days Wed 4/5/06 Thu 4/6/06

24 interview users on old system 4 days Thu 3/23/06 Tue 3/28/06

25 compile users wants 1 day Wed 3/29/06 Wed 3/29/06

26 show user modified system 3 days Wed 4/5/06 Fri 4/7/06

27 interview users on modified system 3 days Mon 4/10/06 Wed 4/12/06
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